Peoples Q)

Last statement: September 30, 2024
This statement: October 31, 2024
Total days in statement period: 31
SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

245 KY RT 680 Page 1
MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012 X
(24)

Direct inquiries to:
1-800-374-6123

Public Funds NIB

Account number XXXX)’

Enclosures 24
DAILY ACTIVITY

Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
09-30 Beginning balance $39,956.69
10-03  Deposit 252.06 40,208.75
10-03  Deposit 562.99 40,771.74
10-03  Deposit 645.07 41,416.81
10-04  Deposit 1,220.06 42,636.87
10-07  Deposit 1,274.33 43,911.20
10-08 ' Internet/Vru Trsfr 17,397.77 61,308.97

REF 2820300L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM

DEP XXX 1345 FROM ONLINE

REMAINDER OF SEPT
10-08  Deposit 3,136.45 64,445 .42
10-09  Deposit 603.75 65,049.17
10-10  Deposit 3,268.34 68,317.51
10-11  Deposit 1,188.40 69,505.91
10-15  Deposit 750.75 70,256.66
10-15  Deposit 882.00 71,138.66
10-16  Deposit 383.25 71,521.91
10-17  Deposit 864.72 72,386.63
10-18  Check 1003 -24,748.14 47,638.49
10-22  Deposit 670.81 48,309.30
10-22  Deposit 818.53 49,127.83
10-22  Deposit 1,550.18 50,678.01
10-24  Deposit 131.25 50,809.26
10-24  Deposit 341.25 51,150.51

10-28  Deposit 140.29 51,290.80
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B ANK
SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT Page 2
October 31, 2024
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
10-28 Deposit 206.61 51,497 .41
10-29  Deposit 280.85 51,778.26
10-30 Deposit 75.99 51,854.25
10-31 Deposit 65.51 51,919.76
10-31 Ending totals 36,711.21 -24,748.14 $51,919.76
CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1003 10-18 24,748.14
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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Working Together. Building Success.
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10/03/2024 Deposit $645.07 10/10/2024 Deposit $3,268.34
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10/04/2024 Deposit $1,220.d€ 10/11/2024 Deposit $1,188.40

. | LA T -] | Y e %
H 3 e
B A b &l = g § 9493 ol =]
BT il === | |8 | ga=
E% R RNEE ) = 551 3141313 Bl EEE
ol UL T il ik

3 - win vlo oln o 2 ’B!I'»’El‘lllllu! . miw ole oln wle #|s vio 2le »is 2i7 R{S Bi2 2N 22 ®
HEEUTUTU peoples@® L. S 127433 | | EEETTITUT™ Peoples® .. $

10/07/2024 Deposit $1, 274.33 10/15/2024 Deposit $750 75
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10/15/2024 Deposit $882. 00 10/22/2024 Deposit $1,550.18
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10/16/2024 Deposit $383.25 10/24/2024 Deposit $131.25
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10/22/2024 Deposit $670.81 10/26/2024 Deposit $140.29
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10/22/2024 Deposit 5818.53 10/28/2024 Deposit $206.61




Peoples @

i1
i

i

i

i

#H, | 26 nsT
okl
i
4

[ HE
i
i

IE__
Fe TOL

l ’% 7 z "
o i EEEE
[ RRRERRRRRRARAN

SEETIT peopes® e 1 7599

s

10/30/2024 Deposit $75.99
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10/31/2024 Deposit $65.51

SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
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10/18/2024 1003 $24,748.14

Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER
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